Street
Number

502
503
509
510
512
525
530
531
535
540
547
550
555
559
580
585

590

Street
Name

Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive
Larchmont Drive

Larchmont Drive

Zoning
District

AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District

AA Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size

12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet

12,000 square feet



